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Overview

WKN:
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Price
6.50 USD
Difference

o

2.45% (0.16)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open
High
Low
Close (prev. day)
VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

CH0011339204

ASCN

FINRA other OTC Issues
usD

IT-Technology

Stock

205 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

6.43 USD

6.50 USD

6.43 USD
6.3443 USD
6.480556 USD
1,440
9,332.00

3

1,040

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads
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Recent research

on sector | on market
Date
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2024/09/11 2E
2024/09/11 [

2022

Headline

Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=CH0011339204-2024-09-16.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DCH0011339204
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0011339204&ID_NOTATION=239924771
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0011339204&ID_NOTATION=239924771
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407637
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=890f6c7db4a44ca4d268ea7df2e2754c5775fc05af53ec4928f42d20f6a1d20f&idfile=61037&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61037%2F2024-09-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=86091621732d786f1&time=1726604953&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407381
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b4f10dba2924c4ec1caa1011327cb0ca95b17ff0a2ab3cb5d87f1d18d72cb03d&idfile=61024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61024%2F2024-09-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=30313048550b8423d&time=1726604953&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407178
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=879652aa5a7bcee66a461748202c8c0cc6f994e6981240e2d132ec8fbd3fd0f9&idfile=61016&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61016%2F2024-09-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=3529d192b8a65f8fd&time=1726604953&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=00336998e9e20e096df0e7e61d5374253841ec0b992530b351ae4fdf00fcd11a&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=73da400aa4a30870f&time=1726604953&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406944
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c4a180a229956962572583bcb30cb403470fc47f0e0ea723d7b42216810c6815&idfile=61003&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61003%2F2024-09-11%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=f8bad136d5e2a3d99&time=1726604953&tool=RSC

ASCOM HOLDING AG

Details

2024/08/26 21:51:44

Price

6.50 USD

Difference (] 2.45% (0.16)
General attributes
ISIN CH0011339204
Symbol ASCN
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector IT-Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 205 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 6.43 USD
High 6.50 USD
Low 6.43 USD
Close (prev. day) 6.3443 USD
VWAP 6.480556 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,440
Trading volume 9,332.00
Number of trades 3
Last size 1,040
Performance and Risk
6m 1 3Y
Perf (%) - - -
Perf (abs.) - - -
Beta - - -
Volatility 158.96 - 358.24
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ASCOM HOLDING AG

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

)
)
)
)
8.84 USD (2024/04/17)
6.34 USD (2024/08/09)

)

)
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Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/09/ 17:31 5.38 CHF 0.09 80

16
London Stock 2022/01/ 12:38 11.98 CHF 1.29 1
Exchange 18
Frankfurt 2019/06/ 13:30 11.28 EUR 0.00 9

28
FINRA other OTC 2024/08/ 21:51 6.50USD 0.01 3
Issues 26
Berlin 2019/06/ 15:58 11.32 EUR 0.00 4
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=239924771
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=110198
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203666
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203666
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=110197
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=110195
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ASCOM HOLDING AG

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Ascom Holding AG engages in the provision of telecommunications and wireless on-site

ascom communication solutions. Its services include consulting, implementation and training, and
support and maintenance. The firm also offers nurse call and monitoring systems, software,

and mobile device products. The company was founded in 1987 and is headquartered in

Baar, Switzerland.
Contact Details

ASCOM HOLDING AG

Members of Management Board Board of directors
Zugerstrasse 32 - 6340 Baar . . .

Nicolas Vanden  Chairman of Managing Andreas Member of the
Telefon: +41-41-544-78-00 Abeele Board Schénenberger  administrative board
Fax: +41-41-761-97-25 Brigitte Spolenak Member of Executive Jurg Fedier Member of the
E-mail: info@ascom.com Committee administrative board

Kalina Alexieva  Member of Executive Laurent Gerard Member of the

Scott Committee P. Dubois administrative board
PDF Downloads

s Michael Member of the

Company report: ASCOM HOLDING AG =4 Reitermann administrative board

Nicole Tschudi Member of the
administrative board

Valentin Chapero Chairman of the
Rueda administrative boar

4/4

CESKAS

spofitelna


mailto:info@ascom.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=CH0011339204-2024-09-16.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DCH0011339204
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